Street
Number

312*
313*
318*
322*
323*

410

414

415

419

423

Street
Name

Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue

Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue
Poplar Avenue

Poplar Avenue

Zoning Minimum

District Lot Size
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet
AAA Single-Family Residence District 20,000 square feet
AAA Single-Family Residence District 20,000 square feet
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet
A Single-Family Residence District 7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements

for any building projects. (Link)
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