

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
312*	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
313*	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
318*	Poplar Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
322*	Poplar Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
323*	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
410	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet 6,000 square feet/1 family
414	Poplar Avenue	C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District	5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
415	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
419	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet
423	Poplar Avenue	A Single-Family Residence District	7,500 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Historic Review requirements for any building projects. (Link)